18:20 hrs.

1.00 1  2350.0085098A  2,350.0017  0.00KURTI PLAZO  SBC 4303  2,895.00

1.00 2  2395.0082847A  2,395.0017  0.00KURTI PANT  KS/AD EXI  2,895.00

-1.00 3 -1550.0085004A  1,550.0017  0.00KURTI PANT  PANKHUDI  1,850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

3195.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3195.00Total  3940.00